
1 2004

GIUBELLINI
Matteo
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score 13.350 12.350 12.950 13.700 12.900 12.950 78.200

J1
4.5
4.5

4.3
4.3

4.1
4.1

4.8
4.8

4.5
4.5

4.2
4.2

26.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.850
1.0 1.1 1.2
1.4

8.050
1.8 2.0 1.9
2.1

8.850
1.1 1.2 1.1
1.3

9.000
1.0 1.0 1.2
1.0

8.400
1.4 1.8 1.6
1.6

8.750
1.2 1.2 1.3
1.4

51.900

J1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

2 2005
MARSH Luke
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 13.300 13.000 12.800 13.600 12.800 12.600 78.100

J1
4.9
4.9

4.6
4.6

4.0
4.0

4.8
4.8

4.6
4.6

3.7
3.7

26.600

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.500
1.9 1.4 1.5
1.5

8.400
1.6 1.6 1.6
1.8

8.800
1.2 1.2 1.1
1.5

8.800
1.4 1.2 1.2
1.2

8.200
1.9 1.7 1.6
2.1

8.900
1.1 1.2 1.0
1.1

51.600

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

3 2004
IMHOF Jan
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score 13.100 11.900 12.800 13.950 13.250 12.600 77.600

J1
4.9
4.9

3.8
3.8

4.3
4.3

4.8
4.8

4.5
4.5

4.1
4.1

26.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.300
1.9 1.7 1.7
1.7

8.100
1.5 1.8 2.7
2.0

8.500
1.4 1.5 1.8
1.5

9.150
1.0 0.7 0.9
0.8

8.750
1.3 1.1 1.5
1.2

8.500
1.5 1.5 1.7
1.4

51.300

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

4 2006

NISCOVEANU
Alex
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 12.350 13.200 12.950 13.900 12.750 12.400 77.550

J1
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7

4.3
4.3

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.1
4.1

27.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.850
2.1 1.9 2.2
2.3

8.500
1.7 1.4 1.6
1.4

8.650
1.2 1.5 1.5
1.1

9.100
0.9 0.9 0.7
1.0

7.950
2.7 1.8 2.3
1.7

8.300
1.6 1.9 1.8
1.5

50.350

J1
0.2
0.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.200

5 2004

CARMONA
Hugo
FRANCE
FRA

Score 13.050 11.500 13.400 13.850 12.550 12.750 77.100

J1
5.3
5.3

4.3
4.3

4.4
4.4

4.8
4.8

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

26.700

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.850
2.5 2.2 2.0
2.1

7.200
2.9 2.8 2.8
2.4

9.000
1.0 0.9 1.0
1.4

9.150
1.0 0.7 0.4
1.1

8.650
1.4 1.2 1.5
1.3

8.750
1.3 1.1 1.2
1.5

50.600

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.200

MATCH U17 FRA-GBR-GER-SUI GAM
MONTCEAU-LES-MINES - Du 20/11/2021 au 20/11/2021

u17

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité



6 2005

CAVALLARO
Romain
FRANCE
FRA

Score 11.950 12.950 13.050 13.450 12.750 12.750 76.900

J1
4.7
4.7

4.4
4.4

4.4
4.4

4.0
4.0

4.5
4.5

4.7
4.7

26.700

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.550
2.4 2.8 2.5
2.1

8.550
1.9 1.4 1.1
1.5

8.650
1.3 1.3 1.4
1.5

9.450
0.7 0.5 0.6
0.5

8.250
1.9 1.7 1.3
1.8

8.050
1.8 1.8 2.3
2.1

50.500

J1
0.3
0.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.300

7 2004
BRECHE Axel
FRANCE
FRA

Score 13.150 12.950 12.750 13.600 11.850 12.500 76.800

J1
4.8
4.8

4.6
4.6

4.3
4.3

4.8
4.8

3.7
3.7

4.2
4.2

26.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.350
1.7 1.6 1.3
2.0

8.350
2.9 1.7 1.6
1.6

8.450
1.6 1.3 1.5
1.7

8.900
1.2 1.0 1.2
1.0

8.150
1.9 1.4 1.8
2.1

8.300
1.7 1.7 1.5
2.1

50.500

J1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

8 2005
CROUCH Danny
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 13.900 12.400 12.100 13.400 12.000 12.700 76.500

J1
5.2
5.2

4.7
4.7

3.9
3.9

4.8
4.8

4.1
4.1

3.9
3.9

26.600

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.700
1.4 1.2 1.0
1.4

7.700
2.4 2.2 2.4
2.0

8.200
1.7 1.6 2.0
1.9

8.700
1.6 1.2 1.3
1.3

7.900
2.4 2.1 1.8
2.1

8.800
1.3 1.0 1.1
1.5

50.000

J1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

9 2006

NISSINEN
Jukka
GERMANY
GER

Score 12.900 11.200 13.200 13.400 13.150 12.600 76.450

J1
4.3
4.3

4.5
4.5

4.2
4.2

4.0
4.0

4.6
4.6

3.8
3.8

25.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.600
1.3 1.5 0.9
1.6

6.700
3.9 3.4 3.2
2.9

9.000
1.1 0.9 0.7
1.1

9.400
0.6 0.6 0.8
0.6

8.550
1.5 1.7 1.4
1.3

8.800
1.2 1.3 1.0
1.2

51.050

10 2004

SCHMITT
Kilian
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score 12.200 12.050 12.400 14.000 12.900 12.750 76.300

J1
4.2
4.2

4.6
4.6

4.0
4.0

4.4
4.4

4.0
4.0

4.1
4.1

25.300

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.400
2.0 1.5 1.2
1.7

7.450
2.7 2.4 2.9
2.4

8.400
1.5 1.5 1.7
1.8

9.600
0.5 0.4 0.3
0.4

8.900
1.3 1.0 1.1
1.1

8.650
1.3 1.4 1.4
1.3

51.400

J1
0.4
0.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.400

11 2007
SAKOUHI Nael
FRANCE
FRA

Score 12.650 12.800 11.950 13.700 12.750 12.050 75.900

J1
4.6
4.6

4.1
4.1

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

3.9
3.9

3.5
3.5

24.000

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.150
1.8 1.9 1.7
1.9

8.700
1.9 1.2 1.4
1.2

8.050
2.0 1.9 2.3
1.9

9.700
0.3 0.3 0.3
0.3

8.850
1.2 1.1 1.2
1.0

8.550
1.5 1.4 1.9
1.4

52.000

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité



12 2006

MANSARD
Anthony
FRANCE
FRA

Score 13.250 10.600 12.750 13.250 12.900 13.050 75.800

J1
4.7
4.7

4.0
4.0

4.4
4.4

4.0
4.0

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

26.100

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.550
1.4 1.5 1.1
1.7

6.600
3.5 3.3 3.2
3.5

8.350
1.6 1.7 1.6
2.0

9.250
0.8 0.8 0.7
0.7

8.400
1.7 1.6 1.6
1.6

8.550
1.5 1.4 2.0
1.2

49.700

13 2005

POWELL
Winston
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 12.950 11.600 12.200 13.500 12.600 12.600 75.450

J1
4.4
4.4

4.4
4.4

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

4.3
4.3

4.2
4.2

25.200

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.550
1.8 1.4 1.5
1.4

7.200
2.9 2.3 2.9
2.7

8.300
1.6 1.6 2.0
1.8

9.500
0.6 0.4 0.6
0.4

8.300
2.0 1.7 1.7
1.7

8.400
1.4 1.6 1.9
1.6

50.250

14 2005
RIVA Mirco
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score 12.700 12.700 11.650 13.400 12.450 12.450 75.350

J1
4.1
4.1

4.3
4.3

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

4.1
4.1

3.5
3.5

23.900

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.600
1.3 1.3 1.5
1.5

8.400
1.7 1.5 1.5
1.7

7.750
2.2 2.3 2.3
2.1

9.400
0.7 0.6 0.6
0.6

8.350
1.7 1.8 1.6
1.6

8.950
1.0 1.2 1.0
1.1

51.450

15 2004
STANLEY Jack
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 12.800 12.200 12.900 13.900 11.200 12.300 75.300

J1
4.9
4.9

4.3
4.3

4.3
4.3

4.8
4.8

4.3
4.3

4.1
4.1

26.700

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.000
2.2 1.8 2.1
1.9

7.900
2.2 2.0 1.7
2.7

8.600
1.4 1.4 1.6
1.2

9.100
1.1 0.9 0.9
0.9

6.900
3.2 2.9 3.0
3.5

8.200
1.8 1.8 1.8
1.7

48.700

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

16 2007

LANGTON
Gabriel
GREAT BRITAIN
GBR

Score 11.950 12.150 12.600 13.050 12.900 12.050 74.700

J1
4.2
4.2

3.9
3.9

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

3.8
3.8

3.5
3.5

23.300

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.750
2.5 2.0 1.9
2.6

8.250
1.7 1.8 2.3
1.4

8.700
1.3 1.3 1.3
1.2

9.150
0.9 0.7 1.0
0.8

9.100
0.9 0.8 1.4
0.9

8.550
1.5 1.4 1.4
1.7

51.500

J1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

17 2005

EICHHORN
Gabriel
GERMANY
GER

Score 12.900 11.300 12.950 13.200 11.550 12.600 74.500

J1
4.2
4.2

3.6
3.6

4.1
4.1

4.0
4.0

4.4
4.4

4.1
4.1

24.400

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.700
1.6 1.3 1.3
1.3

7.700
2.3 2.3 2.3
2.5

8.850
1.5 1.0 1.0
1.3

9.200
0.8 0.8 0.8
0.7

7.150
2.8 3.5 2.4
2.9

8.500
1.5 1.5 1.6
1.4

50.100

18 2006
WOHL Bryan
GERMANY
GER

Score 12.450 12.100 12.500 13.200 11.950 11.950 74.150

J1
4.1
4.1

4.1
4.1

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

3.9
3.9

3.8
3.8

23.800

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.350
1.7 1.8 1.4
1.6

8.000
2.1 2.1 1.3
1.9

8.600
1.2 1.4 1.4
1.8

9.200
0.8 0.8 0.6
0.8

8.050
2.0 2.2 1.9
1.9

8.150
1.6 2.2 1.8
1.9

50.350

Difficulté

Exécution

Difficulté

Exécution

Difficulté

Exécution

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Difficulté

Exécution



19 2005

MOUSICHIDIS
Daniel
GERMANY
GER

Score 12.400 11.150 12.450 12.500 12.400 12.550 73.450

J1
4.6
4.6

4.4
4.4

3.7
3.7

4.0
4.0

4.2
4.2

4.2
4.2

25.100

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.900
2.3 2.1 1.8
2.1

6.750
3.5 3.3 3.1
3.2

8.750
1.2 1.3 1.4
1.1

8.600
1.4 1.4 1.3
1.4

8.200
1.7 1.8 1.8
2.0

8.350
1.6 1.7 1.9
1.4

48.550

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.200

20 2007
ATEYEH Omar
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score 12.450 12.550 11.750 12.950 11.950 11.700 73.350

J1
4.1
4.1

4.0
4.0

3.3
3.3

4.0
4.0

3.5
3.5

3.3
3.3

22.200

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.350
2.0 1.3 1.7
1.6

8.550
1.5 1.3 1.6
1.4

8.450
1.6 1.5 1.5
1.7

9.050
0.9 1.0 0.8
1.0

8.450
1.5 1.7 1.4
1.6

8.400
1.5 1.7 1.8
1.3

51.250

J1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

21 2004
DIEZ Nicolas
FRANCE
FRA

Score 13.100 11.500 11.100 14.100 10.800 12.650 73.250

J1
4.7
4.7

3.4
3.4

4.2
4.2

5.2
5.2

3.9
3.9

4.1
4.1

25.500

J1 J2 J3
J4

8.700
1.3 0.9 1.3
1.5

8.400
1.5 2.0 1.7
1.5

6.900
3.2 2.5 3.0
3.6

8.900
1.1 1.2 1.1
1.0

6.900
3.1 3.1 3.1
3.4

8.550
1.4 1.5 1.2
1.6

48.350

J1
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.600

22 2005

KIRCHNER
Alexander
GERMANY
GER

Score 12.200 11.300 11.800 13.100 11.700 12.350 72.450

J1
4.5
4.5

3.4
3.4

3.9
3.9

4.0
4.0

4.1
4.1

3.8
3.8

23.700

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.800
1.9 2.5 2.7
1.8

7.900
2.3 2.1 1.8
2.1

7.900
2.0 2.1 2.1
2.5

9.100
0.7 1.0 0.8
1.0

7.600
2.7 2.5 1.9
2.3

8.550
1.3 2.0 1.3
1.6

48.850

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

23 2008

PROHOROV
Nikita
GERMANY
GER

Score 11.300 12.400 11.850 10.850 10.950 11.350 68.700

J1
3.9
3.9

3.8
3.8

3.7
3.7

1.6
1.6

3.7
3.7

3.0
3.0

19.700

J1 J2 J3
J4

7.500
2.4 2.6 2.2
2.8

8.600
1.9 1.2 1.3
1.5

8.150
1.6 1.6 2.4
2.1

9.250
0.9 0.7 0.5
0.8

7.250
2.8 2.5 2.7
2.9

8.350
1.2 1.4 2.0
1.9

49.100

J1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.100

24 2007
FÄSSLER Janic
SWITZERLAND
SUI

Score
0 0 0 0.000 0 0

0.000
DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité

Difficulté

Exécution

Pénalité


